2025-08-31 : CLM du Col de Vence

Race results : Toutes
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Drake
Grégory
Timeo
Florent
Matys
Thomas
Mael
Lucas
Clément
Fabrice
Loris
Karim
Daniel
Noah
Max
Julien
Olivier
Jean-philippe
Fabien
Raphael
Yannick
Francois-marie
Olivier
Thomas
Thomas
Florian
Hervé
Thierry
Mia
Maxime
Olivier
Francois
Ludovic
Gabriel
Esteban
Florent
Justin
Thadée
Paul
Ugo
Julien
Ferdinand
Fabien
Elliot
Christophe
Yannick
Teddy
Alain
Nicolas
Francis
Alain
Quentin

DEUEL
DURANDO
OLIVE

ICARD
CROMMELINCK
MENEI
EPAILLY
GODIN
MARIOT

KAH

GIORGI- KALHART
GABRILLARGUES
WILSON
DUPUIS-MATHIEU
DALBERA
CHANUT
OBERT
ASTRADE
TOSELLI
DELAPLACE
SABATINO
BARBIER
GAGNAIRE
DROUET
BORGHI
FAVIN

VORA

JOIRIS
PIENAAR
BALBALIAN
GERARD
DUBRAY
PASZTERNAK
FERRARIO
MORATAL-MARSAC
RODRIGUEZ
SCHMITT
ROSA

CUNDY
GATTI

PREUX
PICHON-ACI
THEVENIAUD
PROVOST
MAILFERT
MARCHAND
SZYS
RIZZETTO
PANZOLINI
SACCHI
LOZAHIC
MAILFERT

Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

AVCAIix

Team Alpi Mercantour
CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
CAPeymeinade

Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Terra Team

Carros Team Cycliste
SLVence

Terra Team

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Vélo Sprint Biotois
CCContes

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Riviera Braquasse
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Menton
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Terra Team
SLVence

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
Sprinter Nice Metropole
Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
CAPeymeinade
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V5
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Sv4
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V2
A4
A6
F
V5
SV5
V5
A6
M
M
V4

M
SV5
J

S5
M
V4
C
V4
A6
S5
SV6
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V5
A6
M
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00:25:31.130
00:25:47.274
00:25:47.637
00:25:55.723
00:27:16.313
00:28:17.170
00:28:18.153
00:28:42.688
00:28:57.831
00:29:32.351
00:29:35.716
00:30:02.234
00:30:03.843
00:30:12.251
00:30:53.297
00:31:01.677
00:31:27.271
00:31:44.976
00:31:56.182
00:32:12.265
00:32:18.729
00:32:38.833
00:32:47.619
00:32:59.864
00:33:07.809
00:33:14.667
00:33:59.627
00:34:07.304
00:34:36.656
00:34:41.661
00:34:43.678
00:35:06.429
00:35:12.757
00:35:30.488
00:36:03.778
00:36:16.590
00:36:19.374
00:36:56.065
00:37:09.075
00:37:32.889
00:38:20.435
00:39:35.697
00:39:41.582
00:39:58.085
00:40:08.853
00:40:09.036
00:40:28.221
00:40:50.528
00:41:55.008
00:43:35.769
00:44:02.235
00:49:45.183



