

# 2025-08-31 : CLM du Col de Vence



Race results : Toutes

1	<b>Drake</b>	<b>DEUEL</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>00:25:31.130</b>
2	Grégory	DURANDO	Terra Team	S1	00:25:47.274
3	<b>Timeo</b>	<b>OLIVE</b>	<b>AVCAix</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:25:47.637</b>
4	Florent	ICARD	Team Alpi Mercantour	S1	00:25:55.723
5	<b>Matys</b>	<b>CROMMELINCK</b>	<b>CApymeinade</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>00:27:16.313</b>
6	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	00:28:17.170
7	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:28:18.153
8	<b>Lucas</b>	<b>GODIN</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>00:28:42.688</b>
9	<b>Clément</b>	<b>MARIOT</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>00:28:57.831</b>
10	<b>Fabrice</b>	<b>KAH</b>	-	<b>V4</b>	<b>00:29:32.351</b>
11	Loris	GIORGI- KALHART	CApymeinade	C	00:29:35.716
12	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	00:30:02.234
13	Daniel	WILSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:30:03.843
14	Noah	DUPUIS-MATHIEU	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:30:12.251
15	Max	DALBERA	Terra Team	S3	00:30:53.297
16	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	00:31:01.677
17	Olivier	OBERT	SLVence	SV4	00:31:27.271
18	<b>Jean-philippe</b>	<b>ASTRADE</b>	<b>Terra Team</b>	<b>V5</b>	<b>00:31:44.976</b>
19	Fabien	TOSELLI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	00:31:56.182
20	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V5	00:32:12.265
21	Yannick	SABATINO	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	00:32:18.729
22	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:32:38.833
23	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	V5	00:32:47.619
24	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V5	00:32:59.864
25	Thomas	BORGHI	Riviera Braquasse	E	00:33:07.809
26	Florian	FAVIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:33:14.667
27	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	00:33:59.627
28	<b>Thierry</b>	<b>JOIRIS</b>	<b>Vélo Club Menton</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>00:34:07.304</b>
29	<b>Mia</b>	<b>PIENAAR</b>	<b>Cannes la Bocca cyclisme</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>00:34:36.656</b>
30	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	00:34:41.661
31	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:34:43.678
32	François	DUBRAY	Terra Team	V5	00:35:06.429
33	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	A6	00:35:12.757
34	<b>Gabriel</b>	<b>FERRARIO</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>00:35:30.488</b>
35	Esteban	MORATAL-MARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	00:36:03.778
36	Florent	RODRIGUEZ	-	V4	00:36:16.590
37	Justin	SCHMITT	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V5	00:36:19.374
38	Thadée	ROSA	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	00:36:56.065
39	Paul	CUNDY	Cyclo Club le rouret	SV5	00:37:09.075
40	<b>Ugo</b>	<b>GATTI</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>00:37:32.889</b>
41	Julien	PREUX	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	00:38:20.435
42	Ferdinand	PICHON-ACI	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	00:39:35.697
43	Fabien	THEVENIAUD	Sprinter Nice Metropole	V4	00:39:41.582
44	Elliot	PROVOST	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:39:58.085
45	Christophe	MAILFERT	CApymeinade	V4	00:40:08.853
46	Yannick	MARCHAND	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A6	00:40:09.036
47	Teddy	SZYS	Cavigal Nice Sports	S5	00:40:28.221
48	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	00:40:50.528
49	Nicolas	PANZOLINI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	00:41:55.008
50	Francis	SACCHI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	00:43:35.769
51	Alain	LOZHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	00:44:02.235
52	Quentin	MAILFERT	CApymeinade	M	00:49:45.183